un33p Oaiiryyaaraasxk 0yl BypaaadxyyH cypryy/uyabiH TIHXUM (cajadap)-uiiH 30XHOH

Oaiiryymnaar

Bypa/13XyyH cypryyJib

bapuiira, apXuTeKTypbIH CYypryyiib

busHecniiH yaupanara, XyMYYHJIOTHWH CypryyJib

['eonoru, yyn yypxauH cypryyJib

JlapxaH-Yyi aiimar naxp TeXHOJIOTHITH Cypryyib

MexaHuK, TI9BPUITH CYypryyib

M>5 19571311, X0JI000HBI TEXHOJIOTHIH CYpryyJb

Y MI1IB3PIIAIUIH TEXHOJOTHIH CYypryyiib

Ne
1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22

23

TInxum (caadap)
bapunrein nnxenep /Department of Civil
Engineering/
Xypa2a3H Oyit opunsl umkeHep /Department of
Environmental Engineering/
Apxutextyp / Department of Architecture/
busnecuiin yaupuiara / Department of Business
Administration/

Texuosoruiin menexment / Department of
Technology Management/

Huiirmuiin yxaan / Department of Social Sciences/

XyMyYHIOTHIH yxaaH / Department of
Humanities/

["eonoru, ruaporeonoru / Department of Geology
and Hydrogeology/

["a3pein TOC, opemaner / Department of Petroleum
Engineering & Drilling/

VYyna yypxaii / Department of Mining Engineering/
I'eonesu / Department of Geodesy/

Wmxenepwian / Department of Engineering/
Texnonoru / Department of Technology/

Cyypb mumkiIX yxaad / Department of
Fundamental and Applied Sciences/

Mexanuk, MexaTpoHuk / Department of
Mechanical & Mechatronics Engineering/

TaB3p / Department of Transportation/

Marun yinasapmaa / Department of Machinery
Manufacturing/

Texuuxuitn mexanuk / Department of Mechanical
Science/

Xon6oo /Department of Communication/
Onexrponuk / Department of Electronic
Engineering/

Mbpamumiie Texaonoru / Department of
Information Technology/

Komnerotepuiin yxaan / Department of Computer
Science/

Xyucuuit umxenepwda / Department of Food
Engineering/
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11

X3pArI3d2HUN UHKINX YXaaHbl CYpPryyib

DpUYUM XYYHUU CYpPryyJib

E — HoonTmit uaCTUTYT

X3JTHUN UHCTUTYT

24

25

26

27
28

29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38

39

buorexHonorn, mmmM T3%3371 / Department of
Biotechnology & Nutrition/

Oif MOAHBI YHIIIBIPIIJIUMH TEXHOJIOTH /
Department of Forestry and Wood Technology/
Texctun cymnan / Department of Textile
Engineering/

Jluzaiin / Department of Design/

Marematuk / Department of Mathematics/

XumwuiiH Texnosoru / Department of Chemical
Technology/

®dusuk / Department of Physics/

[{axunraans! uaxkeHep / Department of Electrical
Engineering/

[{axunraan texuuk /Department of Electrical
Technics/

Jynaans! umxenep / Department of Thermal
Engineering/

Bupryan texHonoruita Tauxum / Department of
Virtual Technology/

EBpon cymnan / Department of European Studies/
Anrmm xa1 cyaan / Department of English
Language/

A3zu cymian / Department of Asian Studies/
Mouromn cymtan / Department of Mongolian
Studies/

X3paraaHui Xa71 ek / Department of
Applied Linguistics/



